
Office 

contents

A1
Open 

Space

High Street - Adjoining Church 

Farm
£1.00

A2
Strip of 

land

Bullpit Lane - Opposite Village 

Hall
£1.00

A3

Old 

Swinderb

y Village 

Green

Triangular shaped piece of 

common land adjacent to and 

abutting 74 High Street

£1.00

A4
Playing 

Field
Station Road 1951 £900.00

A5
Strip of 

land

outside no 82 High Street 

where the Birds Scupltures 

were situated

£200.00

A6

Bench, 

with 

wooden 

slatts and 

metal 

ends

High Street, adjacent to the 

triangle
Unknown £200.00

A7

Bench, 

with 

wooden 

slatts and 

concrete 

ends

Cow Lane Pond 1977 £100.00

A8

Bench, 

with 

wooden 

slatts and 

concrete 

ends

Bulpit Lane Unknown £100.00

A9
Wooden 

Bench

Collingham Road, junction with 

High Street
Unknown £500.00

A10 Dog bin

On green at the Junction of 

High Street and Collingham 

Road

Unknown £1.00

A11 Dog bin Outside Village Hall Carpark Unknown £1.00

A12 Dog bin
Adjacent to bench on rest area, 

Bulpit Lane
Unknown £1.00

A13
Notice 

Board
Manor Road 2014 £728.00

A14
Notice 

Board
Swinderby Village Hall 2020 £1,248.00

A15
Notice 

Board

High Street - Outside Primary 

School
2014 £728.00



A16

Clerks 

Computer 

Equipmen

t

Clerks Address 2008

A17

Large "sit 

and ride" 

mower

Stored in container 2015 £4,475.00

A18
Picnic 

bench
Jubilee Park 2012 £500.00

A19

Play 

equipmen

t

High Street Play Area 2015

A20
Notice 

Board

High Steet - Outside Methodist 

Chapel
2016

A21
Filing 

Cabinet
Chairs address 2016

A22
Brother 

Printer
Clerks Address 2022 £509.51

509.51

A23 Dog Bin Station Road 2016 £86.52

A24 Printer Clerks Address 2017 £59.99 59.99

A25
War 

Memorial

High Street, Outside the 

Lychgate
2017 £1,910.83

A26 Waste bin

On green at the Junction of 

High Street and Collingham 

Road

Unknown £1.00

A27 Waste bin
Outside church Lych Gate, 

High Street
Unknown

A28 Waste bin
Next to the phone box on High 

Street
Unknown

A29 Waste bin
Opposite entrance to Kisimul 

near 70 High Street
Unknown £1.00

A30 Waste bin Jubilee Park Unknown £1.00

A31
Waste bin 

(lidded)
Jubilee Park Unknown £1.00

A32

Bench, 

with 

wooden 

slatts and 

concrete 

ends

Bulpit Lane pond Unknown

A33
Wooden 

Bench
Newton Close 1985 £200.00

A34
Wooden 

Bench

High Street - the green 

opposite Pace Close
1991 £200.00

A35
Defibrillat

or & Case
Village Hall - front of building 2013

A36
K6 Phone 

Box
High Street, opposite no 32 2017 £1.00



A37

Eibe - 

Ibondo 

Mutiplay 

unit 

(5662635)

Jubilee Park 2010 £21,194.44

A38

Eibe - 

Mound 

Slide 

(5452275, 

5586650)

Jubilee Park 2010 £7,022.50

A39

Eibe - 

Rose 

Minimond

o 

(5598275)

Jubilee Park 2010 £6,276.01

A40

Eibe - 

Three 

Spring 

Rocker 

(5591550)

Jubilee Park 2010 £1,669.68

A41

Eibe - 

Swings 

(5550630)

Jubilee Park 2010 £1,476.42

A42

Eibe - 

Circular 

Frame 

Vogelburg 

Metal 

(5553600)

Jubilee Park 2010 £9,083.00

A43

Eibe - 

Wooden 

Snake 

(5553345)

Jubilee Park 2010 £14,150.76

A44

Eibe - 

Turntable 

Saturn 

(5560720)

Jubilee Park 2010 £5,500.00

A45

Eibe - 

Zipwire 

(5552675)

Jubilee Park 2010 £5,449.00



A46

Eibe - 

Tibetbrug 

Jive 

(5553155)

Jubilee Park 2010 £1,441.67

A47

Eibe - 

Swing 

Daisy(559

8130)

Jubilee Park 2010 £1,927.35

A48

Eibe - 

Windsche

rm 

Crossover

(5553085)

Jubilee Park 2010 £499.68

A49

Eibe - 

Disco Fox 

(5553065)

Jubilee Park 2010 £780.34

A50

Eibe - 

Flotsam 

Snoopy 

(5553075)

Jubilee Park 2010 £464.33

A51

Eibe - 

Step 

40,60 & 

80 

(5553105, 

5553115, 

5553125)

Jubilee Park 2010 £490.00

A52

Eibe - 

Large net 

climber 

with 

platform 

(718743U

K)

Jubilee Park 2010 £5,000.00

A53

Grass 

Mats to 

Play 

equipmen

t

Jubilee Park 2010 £8,832.00

A54

Jubilee 

Park, 

High 

Street

Jubilee Park Unknown £1.00



A55

Village 

entrance 

signs and 

posts

Collingham Road 2017 £155.72

A56

Village 

entrance 

signs and 

posts

Newark Road 2017 £155.72

A57

Village 

entrance 

signs

Station Road 2017 £75.72

A58

Village 

entrance 

signs

Bulpit Lane 2017 £75.72

A59

Village 

entrance 

signs

Moor Lane 2017 £75.72

A60

Village 

entrance 

signs

Cow Lane 2017 £75.72

A61
Waste Bin 

- Glasdon

Outside church Lych Gate, 

High Street
2017 £285.20

A62
Waste Bin 

- Glasdon
Bulpit Lane 2018 £293.75

A63
History 

Plaque
High Street 2018 £1,903.50

A64 Waste Bin
High Street on "The Green" 

opposite Pacey Close
Unknown £1.00

A65
Waste Bin 

- Glasdon

Next to the Phone Box on High 

Street
2018 £293.75

A66

2 x "No 

Dogs" 

Signs and 

posts

High Street Play Area 2018 £270.00

A67
Archive 

cabinet Village Hall  
2019 £1,040.00

1040

A68

Additional 

playing 

field sign 

sign Station Road playing field

2020 £61.20

A69

Additional 

play area 

sign

Jubilee Park 2020 £61.20

A70 Bench Opposite Church 2019 £59.99



A71

Village 

Hall 

carpark

1978 £650.00

A72
Village 

Hall  
1

A73

Speed 

Indicator 

Devices

various 2021      4,678.00 

A74

Replacem

ent 

defibrillato

r and 

cabinet

Village Hall  2021         950.00 

A75
Waste Bin 

- Glasdon
Near Dovecote 2022         216.00 

A76

Hurricane 

swing - 

Wickstee

d

Jubilee Park 2022      5,788.00 

A77

Log 

Swing - 

Wickstee

d

Jubilee Park 2022      1,532.00 

A78

Five-a-

side 

football 

goal

Jubilee Park 2022         395.00 

A79
Playgroun

d sign
Jubilee Park 2022           60.00 

A80
Betts 

Corner
strip of land 2023             1.00 

A81
Solar for 

SIDs
Various 2023      1,571.00 

A82 Signs Playing field 2023         364.00 

A83 Flagpole Church 2023           20.00 

A84
Storage 

container
Village Hall carpark 2023      3,200.00 

A85
Compost 

toilet
Jubilee Park 2023         900.00 

A86

Kerb 

ramps for 

mower

Storage container 2023           45.00 

A87
Climbing 

Wall
Jubilee Park 2024      6,500.00 

A88
WWII 

Bench
Opposite Church 2024      1,665.00 

A89 Bin Station Road 2024         193.95 

A90 Gate Playing field 2024         269.50 



A91

Replacem

ent defib 

cabinet

Village Hall 2024         732.00 

A92
Goal 

posts
Playing Field 2024      1,148.48 

A93

Speed 

Indicator 

device 

Moor Lane 2025      3,294.00 

A94
SID solar 

panel
Moor Lane 2025      1,245.00 

A95 Container Village Hall carpark 2023      3,200.00 

A96 Ninja trail Jubilee Park 2025    15,000.00 

Office 

contents

£1,609.50



General 

contents

Outside 

equipment

Street 

Furniture

Gates 

and 

fences

War 

memorial

Playground 

equipment

Mowers 

and 

machiner

y

200

100

100

500

1

1

1

728

1248

728



500

86.52

1910.83

1

1

1

1

200

200

1



21194.44

7022.5

6276.01

1669.68

1476.42

9083

14150.76

5500

5449



1441.67

1927.35

499.68

780.34

464.33

490

5000



155.72

155.72

75.72

75.72

75.72

75.72

285.2

293.75

1903.5

1

293.75

270

61.2

61.2



1

4678

950

216

5788

1532

395

60

1571

364

20

3200

900

45

6500

1665

193.95

269.5



732

1148.48

3294

1245

3200

15000

General 

Outside 

equipment

Street 

Furniture

Gates 

and 

fences

War 

memorial

Playground 

equipment

Mowers 

and 

machiner

y

£1.00 £20,051.00 £10,665.39 £269.50 £1,910.83 £112,788.66 £0.00



Sports 

equipment

Othjer 

surfaces

Natural 

surfaces

Specified 

all risks

1

1

900

200







8832

1





650

1



Sports 

equipment

Othjer 

surfaces

Natural 

surfaces

Specified 

all risks

£0.00 £9,482.00 £1,104.00 £157,881.88


