A1	Open Space	High Street - Adjoining Church- Farm		£1.00
A2	Strip of land	Bullpit Lane - Opposite Village Hall		£1.00
А3	Old Swinderb y Village Green	Triangular shaped piece of common land adjacent to and abutting 74 High Street		£1.00
A4	Playing Field	Station Road	1951	£900.00
A 5	Strip of land	outside no 82 High Street where the Birds Scupltures were situated		£200.00
А6	Bench, with wooden slatts and metal ends	High Street, adjacent to the triangle	Unknown	£200.00
A 7	Bench, with wooden slatts and concrete ends	Cow Lane Pond	1977	£100.00
А8	Bench, with wooden slatts and concrete ends	Bulpit Lane	Unknown	£100.00
A 9	Wooden Bench	Collingham Road, junction with High Street	Unknown	£500.00
A10	Dog bin	On green at the Junction of High Street and Collingham Road	Unknown	£1.00
A11	Dog bin	Outside Village Hall Carpark	Unknown	£1.00
A12	Dog bin	Adjacent to bench on rest area, Bulpit Lane	Unknown	£1.00
A13	Notice Board	Manor Road	2014	£728.00
A14	Notice Board	Swinderby Village Hall	2020	£1,248.00
A15	Notice Board	High Street - Outside Primary School	2014	£728.00

A16	Clerks Computer	Clerks Address	2008	
	ŧ			
A17	Large "sit and ride" mower	Stored in container	2015	£4,475.00
A18	Picnic bench	Jubilee Park	2012	£500.00
A19	ŧ	High Street Play Area	2015	
A20	Notice Board	High Steet - Outside Methodist Chapel	2016	
A21	Filing- Cabinet	Chairs address	2016	
A22	Brother Printer	Clerks Address	2022	£509.51
A23	Dog Bin	Station Road	2016	£86.52
A24	Printer	Clerks Address	2017	£59.99
A25	War Memorial	High Street, Outside the Lychgate	2017	£1,910.83
A26		On green at the Junction of High Street and Collingham Road	Unknown	£1.00
A27	Waste bin	Outside church Lych Gate, High Street	Unknown	
A28	Waste bin	Next to the phone box on High- Street	Unknown	
A29	Waste bin	Opposite entrance to Kisimul near 70 High Street	Unknown	£1.00
A30	Waste bin	Jubilee Park	Unknown	£1.00
A31	Waste bin (lidded)	Jubilee Park	Unknown	£1.00
A32	Bench, with- wooden- slatts and- concrete- ends	Bulpit Lane pond	Unknown	
A33	Wooden Bench	Newton Close	1985	£200.00
A34	Wooden Bench	High Street - the green opposite Pace Close	1991	£200.00
A35	Defibrillat or & Case	Village Hall - front of building	2013	
A36	K6 Phone Box	High Street, opposite no 32	2017	£1.00

59.99

A37	Eibe - Ibondo Mutiplay unit (5662635)	Jubilee Park	2010	£21,194.44
A38	Eibe - Mound Slide (5452275, 5586650)	Jubilee Park	2010	£7,022.50
A39	Eibe - Rose Minimond o (5598275)	Jubilee Park	2010	£6,276.01
A40	Eibe - Three Spring Rocker (5591550)	Jubilee Park	2010	£1,669.68
A41	Eibe - Swings (5550630)	Jubilee Park	2010	£1,476.42
A42	Eibe - Circular Frame Vogelburg Metal (5553600)	Jubilee Park	2010	£9,083.00
A43	Eibe - Wooden Snake (5553345)	Jubilee Park	2010	£14,150.76
A44	Eibe - Turntable Saturn (5560720)	Jubilee Park	2010	£5,500.00
A45	Eibe - Zipwire (5552675)	Jubilee Park	2010	£5,449.00

A46	Eibe - Tibetbrug Jive (5553155)	Jubilee Park	2010	£1,441.67
A47	Eibe - Swing Daisy(559 8130)	Jubilee Park	2010	£1,927.35
A48	Eibe - Windsche rm Crossover (5553085)	Jubilee Park	2010	£499.68
A49	Eibe - Disco Fox (5553065)	Jubilee Park	2010	£780.34
A50	Eibe - Flotsam Snoopy (5553075)	Jubilee Park	2010	£464.33
A 51	Eibe - Step 40,60 & 80 (5553105, 5553115, 5553125)	Jubilee Park	2010	£490.00
A52	Eibe - Large net climber with platform (718743U K)	Jubilee Park	2010	£5,000.00
A53	Grass Mats to Play equipmen t	Jubilee Park	2010	£8,832.00
A54	Jubilee Park, High Street	Jubilee Park	Unknown	£1.00

A55	Village entrance signs and posts	Collingham Road	2017	£155.72
A56	Village entrance signs and posts	Newark Road	2017	£155.72
A57	Village entrance signs	Station Road	2017	£75.72
A58	Village entrance signs	Bulpit Lane	2017	£75.72
A59	Village entrance signs	Moor Lane	2017	£75.72
A60	Village entrance signs	Cow Lane	2017	£75.72
A61	Waste Bin - Glasdon	Outside church Lych Gate, High Street	2017	£285.20
A62	Waste Bin - Glasdon	Bulpit Lane	2018	£293.75
A63	History Plaque	High Street	2018	£1,903.50
A64	Waste Bin	High Street on "The Green" opposite Pacey Close	Unknown	£1.00
A65	Waste Bin - Glasdon	Next to the Phone Box on High Street	2018	£293.75
A66	2 x "No Dogs" Signs and posts	High Street Play Area	2018	£270.00
A67	Archive cabinet	Village Hall	2019	£1,040.00
A68	Additional playing field sign sign	Station Road playing field	2020	£61.20
A69	Additional play area sign	Jubilee Park	2020	£61.20
A70	Bench	Opposite Church	2019	£59.99

	Village			
A 7.4	Village		4070	0050.00
A71	Hall		1978	£650.00
	carpark			
A72	Village			1
	Hall			
	Speed		0004	4 070 00
A73	Indicator	various	2021	4,678.00
	Devices			
	Replacem			
	ent			
A74	defibrillato	Village Hall	2021	950.00
	r and			
	cabinet			
	Wasta Bin			
A75	Waste Bin - Glasdon	Near Dovecote	2022	216.00
	- Glasdon			
	Hurricane			
A 7.0	swing -	lubiles Dorle	2022	E 700 00
A76	Wickstee	Jubilee Park	2022	5,788.00
	d			
	Log			
A 77	Swing -	liubile e Deule	2022	4 500 00
A77	Wickstee	Jubilee Park	2022	1,532.00
	d			
	Five-a-			
A 70	side	Jubilee Park	2022	395.00
A78	football	Jubilee Park	2022	393.00
	goal			
A79	Playgroun	Jubilee Park	2022	60.00
AIS	d sign	Jubilee Park	2022	00.00
A80	Betts	strip of land	2023	1.00
A00	Corner		2023	1.00
A81	Solar for	Various	2023	1,571.00
AOI	SIDs	various	2023	1,37 1.00
A82	Signs	Playing field	2023	364.00
A83	Flagpole	Church	2023	20.00
A84	Storage	Village Hall carpark	2023	3,200.00
A04	container	village i iali carpark	2023	5,200.00
ASE	Compost	Jubilee Park	2023	900.00
A85	toilet	Judilee Falk	2023	900.00
	Kerb			
	1 -	Storage container	2023	45.00
A86	ramps for		Ĩ	
A86	ramps for mower	3		
	mower		0004	0.500.00
A86	•	Jubilee Park	2024	6,500.00
A87	mower Climbing	Jubilee Park		·
	mower Climbing Wall		2024	6,500.00 1,665.00
A87	mower Climbing Wall WWII	Jubilee Park		·

A91	Replacem ent defib cabinet	Village Hall	2024	732.00
A92	Goal posts	Playing Field	2024	1,148.48
A93	Speed Indicator device	Moor Lane	2025	3,294.00
A94	SID solar panel	Moor Lane	2025	1,245.00
A95	Container	Village Hall carpark	2023	3,200.00
A96	Ninja trail	Jubilee Park	2025	15,000.00

Office contents £1,609.50

		Gates		Mowers and
_	Outside equipment	and fences	Playground equipment	machiner y

1

86.52

1910.83

7022.5

6276.01

1669.68

1476.42

9083

14150.76

5500

1927.35

499.68

780.34

464.33

490

155.72

75.72

75.72

75.72

75.72

285.2

293.75

1903.5

1

293.75

270

61.2

61.2

193.95

269.5

1148.48

Gates Gates and Outside Street and War Playground machiner General equipment Furniture fences memorial equipment y

£1.00 £20,051.00 £10,665.39 £269.50 £1,910.83 £112,788.66 £0.00

Sports Othjer Natural Specified equipment surfaces surfaces all risks

Sports Othjer Natural Specified equipment surfaces surfaces all risks £0.00 £9,482.00 £1,104.00

£157,881.88